

Â

ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13268/2015  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/11/2014  
in SA No. 970/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at  
Allahabad)

RAM AUTAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Anchal Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Kr.,Adv.

Ms. Nupur Shukla,Adv.

Ms. Parul Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Yugal K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Suman Rani,Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Pratap,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3 rd

February, 2017.

(Madhu Bala)

Court Master

(Veena Khera)

Court Master